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rror
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Stab
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K 64Q
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0 0.00
3 0.00
0 0.00
2 0.00

6 0.00

     Report N

            
echnology (Shan

107 0.0
245 0.0
411 0.0
191 0.0
161 0.0
447 0.0
430 0.0
556 0.0
606 0.0
273 0.0
081 0.0

uency
bility
m） 

Freq
Sta
（p

QAM 16Q
461 0.0
205 0.0
306 0.0
072 0.0
586 0.0
044 0.0
057 0.0
126 0.0
418 0.0
616 0.0
464 0.0
279 0.0

uency
bility
m） 

Freq
Sta
（p

QAM 16Q
337 0.0
670 0.0
523 0.0
147 0.0
180 0.0
145 0.0
066 0.0
423 0.0
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00042  0.
00442  0.
00410  0.
00531  0.
00683  0.
00408  0.
00597  0.
00289  0.
00535  0.
00449  0.
00425  0.

quency 
ability
ppm） 

Fre
S
（

QAM Q
00144  0.
00645  0.
00369  0.
00267  0.
00441  0.
00510  0.
00081  0.
00160  0.
00485  0.
00042  0.
00461  0.
00698  0.

quency 
ability
ppm） 

Fre
S
（

QAM Q
00587 0.
00448 0.
00599 0.
00085 0.
00305 0.
00207 0.
00381 0.
00664 0.

17-R3 

7 of 106 

.00646 P

.00427 P

.00554 P

.00258 P

.00494 P

.00261 P

.00214 P

.00281 P

.00388 P

.00441 P

.00066 P

equency
Stability
（ppm） 

V

QPSK 
.00522 P
.00212 P
.00106 P
.00105 P
.00441 P
.00558 P
.00128 P
.00441 P
.00676 P
.00622 P
.00378 P
.00256 P

equency
Stability
（ppm） 

V

QPSK 
.00595 P
.00288 P
.00510 P
.00115 P
.00090 P
.00104 P
.00452 P
.00060 P

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

Verdict

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

Verdict

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
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echnology (Shan
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Sta
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QAM 16Q
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292 0.0
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102 0.0
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126 0.0
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uency
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00175 0.
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00220 0.
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ability
ppm） 

Fre
S
（

QAM Q
00607 0.
00530 0.
00533 0.
00314 0.
00641 0.
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quency 
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S
（

QAM Q
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00265 0.
00543 0.
00480 0.
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00446 0.
00477 0.
00399 0.
00148 0.
00342 0.
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quency 
ability
ppm） 

Fre
S
（

QAM Q
00337 0.

17-R3 

8 of 106 

.00107 P

.00120 P

.00196 P

.00232 P

equency
Stability
（ppm） 

V

QPSK 
.00612 P
.00596 P
.00673 P
.00277 P
.00044 P
.00628 P
.00214 P
.00211 P
.00054 P
.00103 P
.00125 P
.00464 P

equency
Stability
（ppm） 

V

QPSK 
.00219 P
.00041 P
.00545 P
.00193 P
.00263 P
.00176 P
.00226 P
.00042 P
.00517 P
.00509 P
.00634 P
.00543 P

equency
Stability
（ppm） 

V

QPSK 
.00500 P

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

Verdict
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PASS
PASS
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PASS
PASS
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PASS
PASS
PASS
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00683 0.
00634 0.
00320 0.
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00536 0.
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quency 
ability
ppm） 

Fre
S
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S
（

QAM Q
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00075  0.
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17-R3 

9 of 106 

.00238 P

.00159 P

.00275 P

.00253 P

.00353 P

.00477 P

.00388 P

.00238 P

.00087 P

.00355 P

.00496 P

equency
Stability
（ppm） 

V

QPSK 
.00440 P
.00483 P
.00118 P
.00344 P
.00604 P
.00296 P
.00199 P
.00394 P
.00216 P
.00071 P
.00133 P
.00505 P

equency
Stability
（ppm） 

V

QPSK 
.00644 P
.00183 P
.00534 P
.00372 P
.00123 P
.00495 P
.00319 P
.00637 P

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

Verdict
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bility
m） 

Freq
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m） 
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QAM 16Q
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00330  0.
00268  0.
00464  0.
00462  0.

quency 
ability
ppm） 

Fre
S
（

QAM Q
00248  0.
00210  0.
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quency 
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ppm） 

Fre
S
（
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00314  0.
00077  0.
00275  0.
00576  0.
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00311  0.
00093  0.
00508  0.
00615  0.
00472  0.
00665  0.
00084  0.

17-R3 

0 of 106 

.00564 P

.00371 P

.00125 P

.00383 P

equency
Stability
（ppm） 

V

QPSK 
.00390 P
.00293 P
.00450 P
.00674 P
.00553 P
.00102 P
.00185 P
.00620 P
.00528 P
.00517 P
.00511 P
.00535 P

equency
Stability
（ppm） 

V

QPSK 
.00223 P
.00045 P
.00468 P
.00676 P
.00676 P
.00531 P
.00433 P
.00561 P
.00174 P
.00117 P
.00678 P
.00224 P

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

Verdict

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

Verdict

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
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